INDUSTRY DAY III ATTENDEES GOVERNMENT PERSONNEL

NAME/TITLE         ADDRESS/PHONE NO                  EMAIL ADDRESS
Art Pizza          Picatinny Arsenal            apizza@pica.army.mil

Peter Martin       Picatinny Arsenal            pmartin@pica.army.mil

Michael Thompson   Rock Island Arsenal     michael.thompson@dcma.mil

Kim Ritacco        PM-MAS                     kritacco@pica.army.mil

Linda Miller        DCMA                      linda.l.miller@dcma.mil

Bill Sanville      PM-MAS                     sanville@pica.army.mil

Dean Mohr          Joint Munitions Command    mohrd@osc.army.mil

Don Nevkam         CAAA                       neukamd@crane.army.mil

Sonny Dant         CAAA                       danth@crane.army.mil

Steve Sullivan     AFSC, Rock Island          sullivans2@osc.army.mil

LTC M. Butler      PMSMC                      mbutler@pica.army.mil

Mary Crossen       JMC                     mary.l.crossen@us.army.mil  

Jack Boccaroosa/PCR RIA 309-782-6350       boccarossaj@ria.army.mil

David Ross          PM-MAS, ARDEC 973-724-3519  dross@pica.army.mil

R.H. Murdock/MCLNO  Marine Corp  309-782-5549  murdockr@osc.army.mil

Walt Thorpe         SBALO    309-782-5736      thorpeJ@ria.army.mil

Robert Zienowicz  PM Soldiers Wpns 973-724-4011 robertz@pica.army.mil

Douglas C. Hendricks  JMC   309-782-8386      hendricksd@osc.army.mil

Robert Kowalski    PM-SMC 880-2780/973-724-2780  rkowal@pcia.army.mil

Lonnie Wassenhove  JMC  309-782-4672    lonnie.wassenhove@us.army.mil

Randy Bartholome   AFSC  309-782-3741   randy.bartholome@us.army.mil

Ann Fuller         AFSC  309-782-0853

Rick Murphy        AFSC  309-782-8422   

Kathy Granger SB Office JMC 309-782-7314 Kathleen.granger@us.army.mil

Millage Johnson   JMC  309-782-2517      millage.johnson@us.army.mil

Gene Harrison       JMC  309-782-3191         harrisong@osc.army.mil

Bruce Myers        JMC   309-782-7430         myersb@osc.army.mil

Joe West           JMC  309-782-3436          westj@osc.army.mil

Kathy Hansen       PM-MAS, Picatinny          khansen@pica.army.mil

Elizabeth Craig     SBA                       elizabeth.craig@sba.gov

Jim Prather         JMC  309-782-3784         pratherj@osc.army.mil

